
                 
 

Day   Date  Team   Location JV Varsity 
Friday   Feb. 22  Laurens  Away  XXX 6:00 
Tuesday  Feb. 26  *Jefferson Davis Home  4:00 6:00 
Friday   Mar. 1  *Colleton Prep Home  4:00 6:00 
Tuesday  Mar. 5  Calhoun Academy Away  XXX 6:00 
Thursday  Mar.7  *Dorchester  Away  4:00 6:00 
Friday   Mar. 8  *St. John’s  Home  4:00 6:00 
Tuesday  Mar. 12 *Holly Hill  Away  4:00 6:00 
Thursday  Mar. 14 Thomas Heyward Home  4:00 6:00 
Tuesday  Mar. 19 *Dorchester  Home  4:00 6:00 
Friday   Mar. 22 *Andrew Jackson Away  4:00 6:00 
Monday  Mar. 25 *Clarendon Hall Away  4:00 6:00 
 March 26-31 Class Trips – NO GAMES 
Tuesday  Apr. 2  *St. John’s  Away  4:00 6:00 
Thursday  Apr. 4  *Andrew Jackson Home  4:00 6:00 
Friday   April 5 – Prom – NO GAMES 
Monday  Apr. 8  *Colleton Prep Away  4:00 6:00 
Tuesday  Apr. 9  *Jefferson Davis Away  4:00 6:00 
Tuesday  Apr. 16  *Clarendon Hall Home  4:00 6:00 
Thursday  Apr. 18  *Holly Hill  Home  4:00 6:00 
 April 19-28 Spring Break – NO GAMES 
 
Monday  Apr. 29  STATE BASEBALL PLAYOFFS BEGIN 
 
*Denotes Region Games 
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